Filename: drasxteb.xlsx
Variant: None
Generated: 01-Jul-22 12:55
SVN path: $URL::                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        $
SVN rev: $Rev::          $
TIDA-010231
Designator Quantity Description Manufacturer PartNumber Alternate Manufacturer Alternate PartNumber
!PCB1 1 Printed Circuit Board Any TIDA-010231

C87, C88,
C89, C90
21 CAP, CERM, 0.1 µF, 50 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200
Grade 1, 0603
Kemet C0603C104K5RACAUTO
C11, C12,
C25, C26,
C40, C41,
C54, C55
8 CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 AVX 06033C101KAT2A
C13, C27,
C42, C56
4 CAP, CERM, 1300 pF, 25 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 MuRata GRM1885C1E132JA01D
C14, C28,
C43, C57
4 CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 MuRata GRM188R71H102KA01D
C15, C29,
C44, C58
4 CAP, CERM, 3900 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 MuRata GRM1885C1H392JA01D
C16, C30,
C45, C59
4 CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 Kemet C0603X222K5RACTU
C17, C33,
C47, C61
4 CAP, CERM, 150 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 MuRata GRM1885C1H151JA01D
C18, C34,
C48, C62
4 CAP, CERM, 330 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0603 AVX 06035A331JAT2A
C21, C24,
C31
3 CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71C102KA01D
C22, C23,
C32
3 CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R70J105MA12D
C35 1 CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 25 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 Kemet C0402C101J3GACTU
C36, C37,
C49, C52
4 CAP, CERM, 1500 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71H152JA01D
C46, C60 2 CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R61A106ME11
C53 1 CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R60J226ME11D
C63 1 CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 0603 MuRata GRM188Z71A106MA73D
C64, C65,
C85, C86
4 CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 25 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200
Grade 1, 0603
TDK CGA3E1X7R1E105K080AC
C66, C79 2 CAP, CERM, 47 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 MuRata GRM188R60J476ME15D
C72 1 CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 TDK C1608X5R1H105K080AB
C73, C76,
C83
3 CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 25 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0603 Kemet C0603C104J3RACTU
C74, C75 2 CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0805 MuRata GRM219R61E106MA12
C77 1 CAP, CERM, 4.7 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 0603 MuRata GRM188Z71A475ME15D
C80, C81 2 CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0805 MuRata GRM21BR61A226ME44L
C84 1 CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 1%, C0G/NP0, 0402 MuRata GRM1555C1H102FA01D
D1, D2, D3,
D4
4 Diode, Switching, 75 V, 0.15 A, SOT-323 Diodes Inc. BAV99W-7-F

R3, R8,
R13, R18
4 RES, 49.9, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060349R9FKEA
R4, R9,
R14, R19
4 RES, 100, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603100RFKEA
R5, R10,
R15, R20
4 RES, 200, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Susumu Co Ltd RG1608P-201-B-T5
R21, R22,
R23, R32,
R33, R34,
R49, R50,
R53, R63,
R64, R65
12 RES, 5.1 k, 5%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603JR-075K1L
R24, R35,
R54, R66
4 RES, 16.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Panasonic ERJ3EKF1602V
R25, R36,
R55, R67
4 RES, 3.30 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06033K30FKEA
R26, R37,
R56, R68
4 RES, 9.10 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-079K1L
R27, R30,
R38, R44,
R57, R61,
R69, R72,

R79, R80,
R83, R84
4 RES, 47.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060347K0FKEA
R81, R82,
R90, R91
4 RES, 91.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0791KL
R85, R87,
R92, R95,
R96, R97
6 RES, 47, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040247R0JNED
R88, R89,
R93, R94,
R108,
R111, R117
7 RES, 820, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW0603820RJNEA
R104 1 RES, 470 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-07470KL
R105 1 RES, 75.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0775KL
R107 1 RES, 56.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060356K2FKEA
R109 1 RES, 51 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060351K0JNEA
R110 1 RES, 174 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo America RT0603BRD07174KL
R112 1 RES, 43.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-0743K2L
R113 1 RES, 5.62 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo RC0603FR-075K62L
R114,
R118, R119
3 RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060310K0FKEA
R115 1 RES, 21.5 k, 0.1%, 0.1 W, 0603 Yageo America RT0603BRD0721K5L